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November 8, 2023

Day Pitney Receives Corporate Award at the Connecticut 
Hispanic Bar Association's Annual Dinner
On November 8, Day Pitney was the proud recipient of the 2023 Corporate Award from the Connecticut Hispanic Bar 

Association. Day Pitney supports the CHBA's mission of enhancing the visibility of Latinx lawyers throughout the state and 

applauds all of its efforts to diversify the legal industry, including the representation of Latinx lawyers in law firms, the 

judiciary, and the government.

Executive Committee Member and Partner Michael Byrne and Director of Diversity and Inclusion Tara Pollard accepted the 

Corporate Award on behalf of the firm. Day Pitney additional attendees included Marie Bertrand, Namita Shah, Brian Fischer, 

William Jordan, and Patricia Durelli.

Bertrand, Durelli and Rosendo Garza Jr. have all held various leadership roles with the CHBA over the years.
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Key Contacts

Michael P. Byrne

Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7349

mpbyrne@daypitney.com

Tara Pollard

Director of Diversity, Equity 
& Inclusion
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0114

tpollard@daypitney.com

Marie Caroline Bertrand

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0686

New York, NY | (212) 297-2458

mbertrand@daypitney.com

Namita Tripathi Shah

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0132

ntshah@daypitney.com

Brian W. Fischer

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0635

bfischer@daypitney.com

William J. Jordan

Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0157

wjordan@daypitney.com



 

News    3

Patricia J. Durelli

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0494

pdurelli@daypitney.com


